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CHF A RPcde BPF A RATHC e AHF A R Ade RPE A
0.12% 43 0.12% 51 437 1.26% 15563 45.02%
0.12% 85 0.25% 52 466 1.35% 16029 46.37%
0.19% 150 0.43% 53 358 1.04% 16387 47.40%
0.24% 233 0.67% 54 345 1.00% 16732 48.40%
0.37% 360 1.04% 55 346 1.00% 17078 49.40%
0.47% 522 1.51% 56 336 0.97% 17414 50.37%
0.45% 677 1.96% 57 299 0.86% 17713 51.24%
0.57% 873 2.53% 58 301 0.87% 18014 52.11%
0.49% 1043 3.02% 59 217 0.63% 18231 52.74%
0.82% 1326 3.84% 60 635 1.84% 18866 54.57%
0.62% 1542 4.46% 61 309 0.89% 19175 55.47%
0.75% 1802 5.21% 62 332 0.96% 19507 56.43%
0.67% 2035 5.89% 63 287 0.83% 19794 57.26%
0.76% 2297 6.64% 64 323 0.93% 20117 58.19%
0.91% 2611 7.55% 65 311 0.90% 20428 59.09%
0.87% 2912 8.42% 66 344 1.00% 20772 60.09%
0.84% 3204 9.27% 67 243 0.70% 21015 60.79%
0.78% 3474 10.05% 68 309 0.89% 21324 61.69%
0.71% 3720 10.76% 69 256 0.74% 21580 62.43%
1.33% 4181 12.09% 70 401 1.16% 21981 63.59%
0.95% 4510 13.05% 71 265 0.77% 22246 64.35%
0.98% 4849 14.03% 72 309 0.89% 22555 65.25%
0.98% 5188 15.01% 73 253 0.73% 22808 65.98%
0.87% 5490 15.88% 74 209 0.60% 23017 66.58%
1.09% 5867 16.97% 75 299 0.86% 23316 67.45%
0.94% 6193 17.91% 76 276 0.80% 23592 68.25%
0.88% 6498 18.80% 77 237 0.69% 23829 68.93%
1.01% 6848 19.81% 78 200 0.58% 24029 69.51%
0.79% 7122 20.60% 79 164 0.47% 24193 69.98%
1.59% 7672 22.19% 80 403 1.17% 24596 71.15%
0.96% 8004 23.15% 81 213 0.62% 24809 71.77%
1.20% 8419 24.35% 82 232 0.67% 25041 72.44%
1.04% 8780 25.40% 83 210 0.61% 25251 73.05%
0.98% 9118 26.38% 84 218 0.63% 25469 73.68%
1.10% 9499 27.48% 85 212 0.61% 25681 74.29%
1.18% 9908 28.66% 86 210 0.61% 25891 74.90%
0.90% 10220 29.56% 87 182 0.53% 26073 75.42%
0.86% 10517 30.42% 88 271 0.78% 26344 76.21%
0.92% 10836 31.35% 89 154 0.45% 26498 76.65%
1.57% 11378 32.91% 90 279 0.81% 26777 77.46%
1.00% 11722 33.91% 91 184 0.53% 26961 77.99%
1.03% 12078 34.94% 92 203 0.59% 27164 78.58%
0.96% 12411 35.90% 93 185 0.54% 27349 79.11%
0.89% 12718 36.79% 94 164 0.47% 27513 79.59%
1.16% 13120 37.95% 95 188 0.54% 27701 80.13%
0.96% 13453 38.92% 96 195 0.56% 27896 80.70%
0.89% 13759 39.80% 97 191 0.55% 28087 81.25%
1.05% 14122 40.85% 98 205 0.59% 28292 81.84%
0.73% 14376 41.59% 99 305 0.88% 28597 82.72%
217% 15126 43.76% 100 5972 17.28% 34569 100.00%
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